
menu
BAR

Fancy a

drink or

snack ?



Non-alcoholic Beer

Lowlander non-alc IPA Mango

Our specials

25 cl 4,00 €

50 cl 7,00 €

Jug of Heineken Silver 1,5 L 20,00 €  

Draught beer

Taste the best of Amsterdam
with our local beers.

Bottled Beers

Red or White Bottle 25 cl

Sparkling Bottle 20 cl

Wines

Heineken Silver  30 cl 4,00 €

6,00 €

Apple Bandit 30 cl 

6,50 €

6,00 €

5,50 €

6,50 €

Botanically brewed alcohol-free Mango
IPA with mango, cardamom & orange
peel. Refreshing notes of  mango &
orange with a pleasant bitterness.

BROUWERIJ ’T IJ Blondie

Oedipus Thai Thai 

Lowlander Lemon & Elderflower

Liefmans 30 clDesperados 30cl

A bright, citrussy, refreshing beer
that’s great on the palate – and great
for the planet too.

ALC 3.8% vol.

Oedipus mannenliefde
 
30 cl        6,50 €

Tripel but with a hoppy twist.
Striking red chili peppers,
coriander, pungent
lemongrass, oranges and
galangal root. 

6,50 €

Heineken Silver 

ALC 8% vol.

Fresh, soft, easy-drinking but
not too intense. Full of
flavour, a touch sweet and
wonderfully fresh.

6,50 €

ALC 5.8% vol.

BROUWERIJ ’T IJ I.P.A. 

ALC 6.5% vol.

Delicious aromas of
grapefruit and flowers. A
beer with a fruity, bitter
aftertaste that lingers nicely.

6,50 €

Try our local dra
ft



English

Coca-Cola Original / Zero         

Chaudfontaine Sparkling / Still   

Fanta Orange / Sprite                   

Tonic Royal Bliss

Ginger Beer Royal Bliss

Apple/Orange Juice

Fuze tea          

Green tea

Mango Chamomile 

Black tea peach     

Non-Alcoholics

Red Bull                                                  

Red Bull Sugar Free                               

Red Bull Watermelon        

                     

Energy Drinks               

3,00 €

2,50 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,50 €



Rum

Baileys Irish Cream        3,5 cl 4,50 €

Jägermeister                2,5 cl 3,50 €

Disaronno Amaretto       3,5 cl 4,50 €

Liquor

Ketel 1 Jonge Graanjenever   3,5 cl  4,00 €

Bombay Sapphire                   3,5 cl  5,50 €

Gordon's                                   3,5 cl   4,50 €

Gin

Bacardi White                         3,5 cl 4,50 €

Malibu Coconut                    3,5 cl 4,50 €

Captain Morgan                    3,5 cl 4,50 €

Bols                                      3,5 cl 4,50 €

Vodka

Jameson Irish                        3,5 cl 5,50 €

Jack Daniels                        3,5 cl 7,00 €

Johnnie Walker Red Label     3,5 cl 6,00 €

Whiskey

Alcoholic beverages will not  be served to minors (under 18 years old).



House options:

Amsterdam Mule
Ketel 1 Jenever & Ginger Beer

Mojito 
Bacardi Rum, Sugar Syrup, Lime & Mint

Gin & Tonic
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Tonic & Lime

Gin & Tonic 
Gordon's Sapphire Gin, Tonic & Lime

Cuba Libre
Bacardi White Rum, Cola & Lime

Cuba Libre Spiced
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Cola & Lime 

Aperol Spritz     
Aperol, Prosecco & Sparkling Water

Campari Spritz
Campari, Prosecco & Sparkling Water

Vodka Lemon
Bols Vodka, Sprite & Lime

Vodka Orange
Bols Vodka & Orange Juice

Mixed Drinks

Sourz Likeur apple

Rocketshot

Hoppe Jonge jenever 

Iganoff Wodka

Berentzen Apfelkorn 

Sourz likeur red berry

Shots

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,50 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

Limoncello

Tequila 

Sambuca

Fireball 

Jägermeister

2,50 €

3€

Alcoholic beverages will not  be served to minors (under 18 years old).

8,00 €

3,50€



To Go   

Extra shot of coffee

1,00 €

0,80 € 

Plant based milk No extra charge

Ristretto 

Espresso 

Double Espresso 

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Latte Macchiato 

Flat White 

Mochaccino

Hot Chocolate

2,50 €

2,80 €

4,00 €

3,00 €

3,80 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,80 €

4,50 €

4,00 €

Amsterdam Blend

Ginger & Lemon

Camomile Garden

Redberry Garden

Earl Grey

English Breakfast 

Hot Beverages

Tea CiTea –
Local Brand 

Iced Latte

Iced 

Mocha

Freddo 
Espresso

4,50€

4,50€

5€

4,00 €



Pizza Margherita

Tomato, Mozzarella & Basil 

Pizza Salami

Tomato, Mozzarella, Salami & Basil

Breakfast Deals: Weekends + Monday 

T
O

A

STIES 

T
O

A

STIES 

,

Snacks

Muffin                                       

Chocolate or Blueberry

Donut                                        
                                        

Croissant

2 minis croissants

Croissant & Coffee/tea

2 minis croissants & a coffee/tea.

Breakfast combo weekends
2 minis croissants, coffee/tea & orange juice

4,00 €

3,00€

Pizzas

 €
Cheese & Tomato                           
Cheese & Ham  
Cheese, Chicken & Pesto  S

NA
CK

 S
NA

CK

D
U

TCH 

D
U

TCH 

6 Beef
Bitterballen
with mustard 

 €

2,00 €

5,00 €

6,75 €

11,00 €

12,00 €

Breakfast Deal: Weekdays

Donut + coffee/tea + orange juice

1 donut + coffee or tea of your choice + orange juice

7,75€

,


